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Depot Park

Master Schedule of Projects
ID  {Task Name Start Finish Duration 2009 2010 2011
Qtr 1 Qtr 4 Qtr 1 Qtr 1
' |Rinker Building Demolition Tue 4/1/08  Thu 5/1/08 23 days
2 |GRU Infrastructure Fri 2/1/08  Wed 4/1/09 304 days
% Depot Ave Reconstruction Tue 7/1/08 Thu 4/1/10 458 days
4 Bid/Select/Contract Tue 7/1/08 Mon 9/8/08 50 days
S Depot Ave Phase | Re-Construction (SE 2 - 7 St) Wed 10/1/08  Thu 10/1/09 262 days
6 Depot Ave Phase Il Re-Construction (S. Main - SE 7 St) Thu 10/1/09 Thu 4/1/10 131 days
7 Remediation Thu 5/1/08 Thu 12/31/09 436 days
8 Remediation Plan Review/Approval Thu 5/1/08 Mon 6/2/08 23 days
° Phase | - Poole/CSX IRA Mon 9/1/08 Tue 12/30/08 87 days
10 Phase Il - CSX Thu 1/1/09 Thu 12/31/09 261 days
"1 |Stormwater Pond Construction Fri 1/1/10 Thu 12/30/10 260 days
2 Develop Depot Park Design & Tech Standards Wed 3/12/08  Tue 7/15/08 90 days
3 |\Accelerated - Depot Building Rehab Thu 5/1/08 Mon 8/24/09 343 days
14 Depot Building - move to temporary site Tue 7/1/08 Tue 7/29/08 21 days
15 Depot Building Rehabilitation - 100% Plans Thu 5/1/08 Wed 7/23/08 60 days
16 Depot Building Rehab - at temporary/permanent sites Tue 7/1/08 Mon 8/24/09 300 days
7 Depot Building - move to permanent site Wed 4/1/09 Fri 5/1/09 23 days
8 |Accelerated - Landscape Phase | Thu 5/1/08 Wed 11/5/08 135 days
19 Landscape Phase | - Bid/Selection/Contract Thu 5/1/08  Wed 9/3/08 90 days
20 Landscape Phase | - Installation Thu 9/4/08 Wed 11/5/08 45 days
21 |Accelerated Project - Depot Park Trail Tue 8/5/08 Thu 6/17/10 488 days
22 Depot Park Trail - Design Tue 8/5/08 Mon 1/19/09 120 days
23 Depot Park Trail - Bid/Select/Contract Tue 1/20/09 Mon 5/25/09 90 days
24 Depot Park Trail - Construction Fri 1/1/10  Thu 6/17/10 120 days
25 Design Tue 4/1/08  Mon 7/6/09 330 days
26 Bid/Selection - Design Services (one contract Tue 4/1/08 Mon 8/4/08 90 days
27 Historic Depot Plaza & Trail - Design Tue 1/20/09  Mon 7/6/09 120 days
28 North Pond Promenade - Design Tue 1/20/09  Mon 7/6/09 120 days
29 General Improvements - Design Tue 1/20/09  Mon 7/6/09 120 days
%0 Phase Il Landscaping - Design Tue 1/20/09  Mon 7/6/09 120 days
31 IConstruction (No Funding Available) Tue 7/7/09 Thu 6/16/11 508 days
32 Construction Bid/Select/Contract (one contract) Tue 7/7/09 Mon 11/9/09 90 days
33 Historic Depot Plaza & Trail - Construct Fri 4/2/10 Thu 9/16/10 120 days
34 North Pond Promenade - Construct Fri 7/16/10 Thu 12/30/10 120 days
35 General Improvements - Construct Fri 4/2/10  Thu 9/16/10 120 days
36 Phase Il Landscaping - Construct Fri 12/31/10  Thu 6/16/11 120 days
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